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கேந்திரிய விதய்ாலயா மண்டபம்,, சி.எம்.எஃப்.ஆர.்ஐ மண்டபம் முோம்,ராமநாதபுரம், தமிழ்நாடு 

के न्द्रीय विद्यालय मंडपम, सीएमएफ़आरआई मंडपम कैं  प, रामनाथपुरम, तिमलनाडू   

Kendriya Vidyalaya Mandapam, CMFRI Mandapam Camp,  
Ramanathapuram,Tamilnadu  
पिनकोड PIN CODE – 623520                                                               04573 – 241561, 241461  

Affiliation No. -1900025      School Code – 59028          KV CODE:- 1796  

Web Site: https://mandapamcamp.kvs.ac.in E-mail: kvmandapamcamp@gmail.com  

                                                   LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022                                   Date:03.01.2022  

 

S.No  Date  Day  Name of The Holiday  Nature  

1  13.01.2022  Thursday  Lohri  Restricted Holiday  

2  14.01.2022  Friday  Makar Sankranti/Pongal  Declared by CGEWCC  

3  26.01.2022  Wednesday  Republic day  Closed Holiday  

4  17.03.2022  Thursday  Holi  Restricted Holiday  

5  14.04.2022  Thursday  Mahavir Jayanthi  Closed Holiday  

6  15.04.2022  Friday  Good Friday  Closed Holiday  

7  03.05.2022  Tuesday  Id-Ul-Fitr(Ramzan)*  Closed Holiday  

8  16.05.2022  Monday  Budha Purnima  Closed Holiday  

9  10.07.2022  Sunday  Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid)*  Closed Holiday  

10  09.08.2022  Tuesday  Muharram  Closed Holiday  

11  15.08.2022  Monday  Independence Day  Closed Holiday  

12  31.08.2022  Wednesday  Ganesh Chaturthi  Declared by CGEWCC  

13  08.09.2022  Thursday  Onam  Restricted Holiday  

14  02.10.2022  Sunday  Gandhi Jayani  Closed Holiday  

15  04.10.2022  Tuesday  Maha Navami  Declared by CGEWCC  

16  05.10.2022  Wednesday  Dussehra(Vijay Dasami)  Closed Holiday  

17  09.10.2022  Sunday  Milad-Ul-Nabi or Id-E-Milad*  Closed Holiday  

18  24.10.2022  Monday  Deepavali(Diwali)  Closed Holiday  

19  25.10.2022  Tuesday  Govardhan Puja  Restricted Holiday  

20  26.10.2022  Wednesday  Bhai Dhuj  Restricted Holiday  

21  08.11.2022  Tuesday  Guru Nanak’s Birthday  Closed Holiday  

22  25.12.2022  Sunday  Christmas  Closed Holiday  

  
*Subject to change depending on the sighting of the Moon.  

One RH=Earmarked for Post Annual Day and sports Day Celebrations, each.  

Summer Vacation:49 Days:03/05/2022(Tuesday)to 20/06/2022(Monday)  

Autumn Break:10 Days:11/10/2022(Tuesday) to 20/10/2022(Thursday)  

Winter Break:11 Days:23/12/2022(Friday) to 02/01/2023(Monday)  
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